Contents

List of lllustrations
List of Maps, Tables and Figures
Acknowledgements

List of Abbreviations

Introduction

Chapter 1. Nation-States Emerging on the Semi-periphery

The Beginnings ofa Canadian Nationality: Integration Efforts and
Racist Exclusion

Hungarian Nationality, Magyarization, and the Nationalization of
the Law

Nation and Empire: A Complicated Relationship

Chapter 2.  Statist Approaches
From Ethnic Neutrality to a Politics of Recognition in Austria

Promises of Equality, a Politics of Recognition and Racist
Discrimination in India

The Formation and Determination of Ethnic Identities

Chapter 3.  Imperialist Discrimination in Colonial Contexts

National Belonging, Migration and the Recognition of Difference
in Bosnia

The Law and Racist Discrimination in British East Africa
Difference, Discrimination and Racism

Chapter 4. The United Kingdom between Nation, State and Empire
Subjecthood and Nationality before 1900
The Growing Importance of Ethnic Identities since 1900
Intersections of Ethnic, Religious, Social and Gender Differences

vii

viii

Xii

25

25

37
46

62
62

80
95

119

119
134
148

163
164
168
180



| Contents

Vi

Chapter 5. Empires and Ethnic Heterogeneity 197
Ethnic Neutrality in the Late Nineteenth Century 197
The Ethmcization ofthe Law in the Early Twentieth Century 208
Biopower and Ethnicization: Splitting the Population or
Splitting the Power
227
Conclusion
242
Bibliography
263
Index of Names and Places
290

Index ofSubjects
294



