CONTENTS

List of Illustrations	vii
List of Maps, Tables and Figures	viii
Acknowledgements	X
List of Abbreviations	xii
Introduction	1
Chapter 1. Nation-States Emerging on the Semi-periphery	25
The Beginnings of a Canadian Nationality: Integration Efforts and Racist Exclusion	25
Hungarian Nationality, Magyarization, and the Nationalization of the Law	37
Nation and Empire: A Complicated Relationship	46
Chapter 2. Statist Approaches	62
From Ethnic Neutrality to a Politics of Recognition in Austria	62
Promises of Equality, a Politics of Recognition and Racist Discrimination in India	80
The Formation and Determination of Ethnic Identities	95
Chapter 3. Imperialist Discrimination in Colonial Contexts	119
National Belonging, Migration and the Recognition of Difference in Bosnia	119
The Law and Racist Discrimination in British East Africa	134
Difference, Discrimination and Racism	148
Chapter 4. The United Kingdom between Nation, State and Empire	163
Subjecthood and Nationality before 1900	164
The Growing Importance of Ethnic Identities since 1900	168
Intersections of Ethnic, Religious, Social and Gender Differences	180

Chapter 5. Empires and Ethnic Heterogeneity Ethnic Neutrality in the Late Nineteenth Century The Ethnicization of the Law in the Early Twentieth Century Biopower and Ethnicization: Splitting the Population or Splitting the Power	197 197 208
Splitting the Power	227
Conclusion	242
Bibliography	
Index of Names and Places	263
	290
Index of Subjects	294